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ART

7.500

7.350

7.200

7.150

7.100

7.200

7.000

7.100

6.950

6.900

6.900

7.000

6.850

6.800

6.750

6.850

6.950

6.600

6.700

6.450

5.950

EXE

7.400

7.100

7.100

7.050

7.000

7.000

6.950

6.850

6.950

6.900

6.800

6.750

6.700

6.600

6.800

6.950

6.850

6.800

6.750

6.500

6.050

Penality

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total

16.400

15.950

15.500

15.500

15.500

15.500

15.500

15.050

15.000

15.000

15.000

15.000

14.600

14.600

14.550

14.500

14.500

14.500

14.500

13.600

12.350

Rank

13

13

15

16

16

16

16

20

21

Level
I3
JsY
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R
B
JsY
Js¥
Sal
Sall
Sall
P
Sal
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ol
ol
Sl
Sl
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